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Magnolia Bird Farm 

8990 CERRITOS AVENUE 
N/A 
ANAHEIM, CA 92804  

Customer ID: 6019824 

Certificate:  93-B-0262  

Site: 001 

 Magnolia Bird Farm 
  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 26-MAR-2025 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 
 
This inspection and exit interview were conducted with facility representatives. 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000001  Geopelia cuneata DIAMOND DOVE 
000040  Serinus canaria domestica DOMESTIC CANARY / COMMON CANARY 
000001  Streptopelia capicola BARBARY DOVE / RINGED TURTLE-DOVE / RINGNECK DOVE 
000001  Lonchura striata domestica SOCIETY FINCH / BENGALESE FINCH 
000015  Agapornis fischeri FISCHER'S LOVEBIRD 
000006  Columba livia domestica DOMESTIC PIGEON INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS 
000000  Neophema bourkii BOURKE'S PARROT 
000004  Pyrrhura molinae GREEN-CHEEKED PARAKEET / GREEN-CHEEKED CONURE 
000000  Chloebia gouldiae GOULDIAN FINCH 
000000  Estrilda melpoda ORANGE-CHEEKED WAXBILL 
000005  Poephila acuticauda LONG-TAILED FINCH 
000000  Euodice cantans AFRICAN SILVERBILL 
000024  Lonchura punctulata SCALY-BREASTED MUNIA / NUTMEG MANNIKIN 
000016  Taeniopygia guttata ZEBRA FINCH / TIMOR ZEBRA FINCH 
000004  Psittacula krameri ROSE-RINGED PARAKEET 
000016  Agapornis personatus YELLOW-COLLARED LOVEBIRD / MASKED LOVEBIRD 
000028  Agapornis roseicollis ROSY-FACED LOVEBIRD 
000017  Nymphicus hollandicus COCKATIEL 

000071  Melopsittacus undulatus 
BUDGERIGAR / BUDGIE / COMMON PARAKEET / SHELL 
PARAKEET 

000001  Columbina passerina COMMON GROUND DOVE 
000026  Turnix suscitator BARRED BUTTONQUAIL 
000004  Bathilda ruficauda STAR FINCH 
000005  Ploceus aurantius ORANGE WEAVER 
000001  Brotogeris versicolurus WHITE-WINGED PARAKEET / CANARY-WINGED PARAKEET 

000001  Cacatua sulphurea 
YELLOW-CRESTED COCKATOO / LESSER SULPHUR-
CRESTED COCKATOO 

000005  Aidemosyne modesta PLUM-HEADED FINCH 
000001  Cacatua moluccensis SALMON-CRESTED COCKATOO / MOLUCCAN COCKATOO 
000001  Amazona auropalliata YELLOW-NAPED PARROT / YELLOW-NAPED AMAZON 
000003  Platycercus elegans CRIMSON ROSELLA 
000007  Carduelis carduelis EUROPEAN GOLDFINCH 

000005  Ploceus albinucha 
MAXWELL'S BLACK WEAVER / WHITE-NAPED BLACK 
WEAVER 

000009  Forpus coelestis 
PACIFIC PARROTLET / CELESTIAL PARROTLET / LESSON'S 
PARROTLET 

000001  Neophema pulchella TURQUOISE PARROT 
000001  Ara ararauna BLUE-AND-YELLOW MACAW / BLUE-AND-GOLD MACAW 

000001  Cacatua galerita 
SULPHUR-CRESTED COCKATOO / GREATER SULPHUR-
CRESTED COCKATOO 

000001  Cacatua alba WHITE COCKATOO / UMBRELLA COCKATOO 
   
000322 Total   
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